i Bob Gawler
pA Dave Ash
£) Kev Knowles

4 Bryan Cutting
Y Graham Andrews
5] Malc Keene
VA Gary Smith-Lyons
] Pat Phillips
£l Gary Johnson
John Ritche
Charles Evans
Tim Miller
Alex Wellard
Andy Wall
David Rhodes
Ray Newman
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Dick Bailey
Philip Faithful
Gary Bagshaw
Mark Easdale
Mike Davis
Ted Walsh
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1055
1046
1045
1031
924
779
702
697
677
621
588
578
556
493
443
423
404
363
297
234
228
56

TEAM LONGBOW

G S
CM & FB
Kev Knowles 164 6 1045
Dave Ash 168 6 1046
Malc Keene 145 7 779
Gary Smith Lyons 133 2 702
610 21 3572
TAC
Bob Gawler 173 7 1055
Graham Andrews 170 2 924
John Richie 130 8 621
David Rhodes 85 1 443
558 18 3043
CANTERBURY
Brian Cutting 167 11 1031
Charles Evans 117 5 588
Tim Miller 125 1 578
Alex Wellard 99 7 556
508 24 2753

1 Jill Cutting

2 Sally Newman
4 Jacqui Neve

3 Linda Gawler

5 Kim Curtis

6 Angie Smith

7 Jenny Walsh.

8 Sara Young
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LADIES LONGBOW
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13
15
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734
489
359
326
200
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